Scoresheet for Team: 53101 Shooters

For Week Number:

1/13 On 09/18/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Nagoya Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
o

Team: 53101 Shooters
Host Location: fat cat

SL MP Player #
* 6 07271
09367
09293
09368
10700
07814
11093
07452

*
O F WNWDNN
O OO OO o oo

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Mori, Yusuke
Kondo, Makoto
Sadame, Miyuki
Kuno, Mikio
Masuda, Yoichi
Inagaki, Yuki
Masuda, Tsukasa
Egashira, Hiroyuki

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Team: 53102 HOKUTO

Host Location:

MARCY

SL MP Player # Name

* 8

*
P DN W WP~

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O OO O o o oo

04983
09078
07243
06983
06308
06984
06120
11167

(53108) 02 On 9/25/2019 At Origine

Niwa, Tetsuya
Kimura, Masanari
Yasue, Takako
Hata, Tomomi
Endo, Kai
Nakata, Noriko
Hori, Kuniyo
Kamegai, Chisa

53101



Scoresheet for Team: 53102 HOKUTO

For Week Number:

1/13 On 09/18/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Nagoya Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
o

Team: 53101 Shooters
Host Location: fat cat

SL MP Player #
* 6 07271
09367
09293
09368
10700
07814
11093
07452

*
O F WNWDNN
O OO OO o oo

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Mori, Yusuke
Kondo, Makoto
Sadame, Miyuki
Kuno, Mikio
Masuda, Yoichi
Inagaki, Yuki
Masuda, Tsukasa
Egashira, Hiroyuki

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

Visiting Team

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Team: 53102 HOKUTO

Host Location:

MARCY

SL MP Player # Name

* 8

*
P DN W WP~

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O OO O o o oo

04983
09078
07243
06983
06308
06984
06120
11167

Niwa, Tetsuya
Kimura, Masanari
Yasue, Takako
Hata, Tomomi
Endo, Kai
Nakata, Noriko
Hori, Kuniyo
Kamegai, Chisa

(53107) THREE ORIGINE On 9/25/2019 At MARCY

53102



Scoresheet for Team: 53105 catacata

For Week Number:

1/13 On 09/18/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Nagoya Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
o

Team: 53105 catacata
Host Location: MARCY

SL MP Player #
* 9 04933
07582
05734
04980
07299
06091
11198
11199

*
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name
Fukaya, Hideyoshi
Ishida, Eiki

Mase, Chiharu
Naruse, Shingo

Fujii, Kazuhiko
Nakakusu, Eliza Nami
Nakakusu, Ami
Takagi, Takahide

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Team: 53106 MARCY Il

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 6

*
a N~ D DdooooO

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(53104) Blue Bird On 9/25/2019 At MARCY

O OO O o o oo

07274
07187
04932
04942
10358
10924
10925
10926

MARCY

Name

Funahashi, Masahiro
Yano, Tsubasa
Takamatsu, Yasuo
Obayashi, Naomi
Yano, Hikaru

Kawai, Takanori
Onoda, Syun
Nakahata, Tatsunori

53105



Scoresheet for Team: 53106 MARCY Il

For Week Number:

1/13 On 09/18/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Nagoya Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
o

Team: 53105 catacata
Host Location: MARCY

SL MP Player #
* 9 04933
07582
05734
04980
07299
06091
11198
11199

*
W W NN OO
O OO OO o oo

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name
Fukaya, Hideyoshi
Ishida, Eiki

Mase, Chiharu
Naruse, Shingo

Fujii, Kazuhiko
Nakakusu, Eliza Nami
Nakakusu, Ami
Takagi, Takahide

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

Visiting Team

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Team: 53106 MARCY Il

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 6

*
a N~ D DdooooO

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(53103) MARCY On 9/25/2019 At MARCY

O OO O o o oo

07274
07187
04932
04942
10358
10924
10925
10926

MARCY

Name

Funahashi, Masahiro
Yano, Tsubasa
Takamatsu, Yasuo
Obayashi, Naomi
Yano, Hikaru

Kawai, Takanori
Onoda, Syun
Nakahata, Tatsunori

53106



Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 53103 MARCY

For Week Number: 1/13 On 09/18/2019 At 08:00 PM Toshiya Aoyama

Division: Nagoya Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 53103 MARCY Team: 53104 Blue Bird

Host Location: MARCY Host Location: MARCY
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*9 0 04931 Aoyama, Toshiya *5 0 04935 Kozuka, Makiko
* 7 0 04982 Yogo, Masaki *7 0 08791 Suganuma, Akihito
*6 0 05014 Kohara, Mayumi *4 0 09790 Miura, Yuta
* 4 0 04930 Kuroda, Maiko *3 0 08324 Kumagaya, Sho
* 3 0 05398 Yogo, Keiko *3 0 07859 Kondo, Kaori
* 2 0 09553 Shibata, Iku *5 0 10927 Hiraki, Yuta
*2 0 10922 Kuroyanagi, Kiyohisa *1 0 10928 Yogo, Michiko
* 3 0 10923 Suzuki, Yasuki *9 0 11092 Sato, Ryu

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(53106) MARCY Il On 9/25/2019 At MARCY

Division Rep(s):

53103



Scoresheet for Team: 53104 Blue Bird

For Week Number:

1/13 On 09/18/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Nagoya Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
o

Team: 53103 MARCY
Host Location: MARCY

SL MP Player #
* 9 04931
04982
05014
04930
05398
09553
10922
10923

*
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Aoyama, Toshiya
Yogo, Masaki
Kohara, Mayumi
Kuroda, Maiko
Yogo, Keiko

Shibata, lIku
Kuroyanagi, Kiyohisa
Suzuki, Yasuki

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

Visiting Team

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Team: 53104 Blue Bird

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*5

*
O P 01 W Ww b~ N

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(53105) catacata On 9/25/2019 At MARCY

O OO O o o oo

04935
08791
09790
08324
07859
10927
10928
11092

MARCY

Name

Kozuka, Makiko
Suganuma, Akihito
Miura, Yuta
Kumagaya, Sho
Kondo, Kaori
Hiraki, Yuta

Yogo, Michiko
Sato, Ryu

53104



Scoresheet for Team: 53108 O2

For Week Number:

Division: Nagoya Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

o
o
o
o

Total: 0 0 0 0
Home Team
Team: 53108 O2
Host Location:  Origine
SL MP Player # Name
*5 0 06284 Tsuzuki, Noriyuki
*8 0 05917 Tsuge, Eiji
*6 0 05916 Tamezane, Shuhei
* 4 0 08885 Igarashi, Minoru
*2 0 09017 Kanie, Mika
*3 0 09249 Kondo, Mayuko
* 3 0 10434 Yamamoto, Hajime

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

5
0
0

1/13 On 09/18/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

6
0
0

4
0
0

8
0
0

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Team: 53107 THREE ORIGINE

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

N*
*

*

* *

2 Z2zZ2 22
*

*

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

5
4

O 01 W N W

O O O O o oo

06285
08884
08764
09814
09015
06090
05920

(53101) Shooters On 9/25/2019 At Origine

Origine

Name

Matsuura, Hiroki
Okamura, Yoshinori
Kondo, Ryo
Akiyama, Ayaka
Mori, Tomokazu
Matsuura, Rika
Matsuura, Toshiaki

53108

¥3,000

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



Visiting Team
Scoresheet for Team: 53107 THREE ORIGINE

For Week Number: 1/13 On 09/18/2019 At 08:00 PM Toshiya Aoyama

Division: Nagoya Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 53108 O2 Team: 53107 THREE ORIGINE
Host Location:  Origine Host Location:  Origine
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*5 0 06284 Tsuzuki, Noriyuki N*5 0 06285 Matsuura, Hiroki
*8 0 05917 Tsuge, Eiji *4 0 08884 Okamura, Yoshinori
*6 0 05916 Tamezane, Shuhei N*3 0 08764 Kondo, Ryo
* 4 0 08885 Igarashi, Minoru N*2 0 09814 Akiyama, Ayaka
*2 0 09017 Kanie, Mika N*3 0 09015 Mori, Tomokazu
*3 0 09249 Kondo, Mayuko N*5 0 06090 Matsuura, Rika
* 3 0 10434 Yamamoto, Hajime N*9 0 05920 Matsuura, Toshiaki
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(53102) HOKUTO On 9/25/2019 At MARCY

Division Rep(s):

53107

¥3,000

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



